
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

1 9000-3-04-009-03.3a
Construction of Drainage Canal at 

Barangay San Agustin

                     900,000.00 San Agustin
896,000.00 6/23/2020 30 wd

2 9000-3-04-009-02.1a

Farm to Market Road at Barangay 

Concepcion

                  1,800,000.00 Concepcion 1,790,000.00

6/11/2020 60 wd

3 9000-3-04-009-002.1b
Farm to Market Road at Barangay Sta. 

Monica

                  1,800,000.00 Sta. Monica
1,760,000.00 6/11/2020 60 wd

4 3000-3-04-005-03.7
Construction of Perimeter Fence at San 

Nicolas Elementary School

                     600,000.00 San Nicolas
599,080.00 6/23/2020 30 wd

5 3000-3-04-005-03.7
Construction of Perimeter Fence at San 

Miguel Elementary School

                     600,000.00 San Miguel
599,080.00 6/23/2020 30 wd

6 9000-3-04-009-03.3b
Desilting of Various Creeks at San 

Simon, Pampanga

                  3,000,000.00 Various Barangays
2,996,890.00 6/26/2020 60 wd

R2DC Construction

BAC Secretariat Head

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data 

or information contained in this document.

BAC Chairman

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

R2DC Construction

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

R2DC Construction

R2DC Construction

R2DC Construction

R2DC Construction

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

2nd Quarter, CY 2020

Winning Bidder



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

3000-3-01-011-02

Supply and Delivery of 

Medical Supplies and 

Medicines

490,000.00 Jyra Med Enterprises

 Baguio City, , Baguio City, 

Benguet, CAR, Philippines, 

2600

486,500.00 6/11/2020

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

2nd Quarter, CY 2020

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or 

information contained in this document.



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder

Name and 

Address
Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration

Republic of Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

2nd Quarter, CY 2020

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NONE FOR THE QUARTER

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA


